NEINOR HOMES SA

NEINOR HOMES SA

ISIN: ES0105251005

Overview

2024/08/13 17:30:00

Price
13.23 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.15% (-0.02)

ES0105251005
HOME

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

994 EUR

IBEX 35

12.24 EUR (3,000)
14.22 EUR (3,000)
13.40 EUR

13.40 EUR

13.23 EUR

13.25 EUR
12.4771 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=125450402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105251005&ID_NOTATION=185468989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105251005&ID_NOTATION=185468989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39332bbdf50e6326d247e41e3500dc9340440116cf2cdc64fa3b4b32411a24a3&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a0fedc724f7943ef&time=1723683968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=940a879cab80e09ae220e123b1d99fd9a79f119f4d253acb3255e6583e96386a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5273cbfcb37d86ace&time=1723683968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f6405a209febae07a58a003075008da24001522309d40afc3756fff8975663c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8dfc433f7dc7e1e60&time=1723683968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=776688bcdcf8a3cc18baa8e55886039990ad4fc31c6db84fbc2d851414806b78&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=808da86317d1604d3&time=1723683968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9b55f7cab95bcd58c7e25f6bfcfd146b8019cac6954b36c73cc6dd28f4aef6c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9657817cdb59cf7d3&time=1723683968&tool=RSC

NEINOR HOMES SA

Details

2024/08/13 17:30:00

Price
13.23 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.19 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.28 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 11.77 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 10.73 EUR (0

ISIN ES0105251005
Symbol HOME
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 994 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.24 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 14.22 EUR (3,000)
Open 13.40 EUR
High 13.40 EUR
Low 13.23 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.25 EUR
VWAP 12.4771 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.08% +45.87% +6.27%
Perf (abs.) +2.12 +4.16 +0.78
Beta 0.20 0.49 0.43
Volatility  23.62 25.69 25.31

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEINOR HOMES SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
08/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:29
08/13

Munich 2024/ 08:56
08/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:58

Price

13.30 EUR

13.26 EUR

13.28 EUR

13.23 EUR

13.18 EUR

14.24 EUR (2024/07/16
9.53 EUR (2024/03/15
14.24 EUR (2024/07/16
8.38 EUR (2023/08/22

—_ T O D OO ==

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 10

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=185468989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185446978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185029382

NEINOR HOMES SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

BME Continuous Market

08/13

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

19:20 12.00 USD 0.04

19:31 13.16 EUR 0.00

17:35 13.26 EUR 0.67

737
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222615780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185248924

NEINOR HOMES SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

< Neinor ...

Contact Details
NEINOR HOMES SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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